Place

EENELN I 8]

Name

Gonzalez, Radames
Almanzar, Carlos
Rodriguez, Joey
Melendez, Judibelle

No.

1ra Valida Pistola USPSA 2016 - PESC

Class

ccca

Stage 1 - Open

Division
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

2/21/2016

Points
48
42
47
46

Pen.

[=NelNolNe)

Time
11.60
10.67
14.33
18.65

Hit Factor
4.1379
3.9363
3.2798
2.4665

Stage Pts
50.0000
47.5640
39.6312
29.8038

Stage %
100.00 %
95.13 %
79.26 %
59.61 %



